
 

FullName_ EmailAddr_
admin chris.boucher@noaa.gov
Albert Simon albertpaimiut@yahoo.com
Austin Ahmasuk sub.rec@kawerak.org
Barbara Mahoney barbara.mahoney@noaa.gov
Bob Small bob.small@alaska.gov
Brendan Kelly jfbk@uas.alaska.net
Charles Johnson cj.aknanuuq@alaska.com
Charlie Franklin Saccheus mSaccheus@yahoo.com
Doug DeMaster douglas.demaster@noaa.gov
Gay Sheffield gay.sheffield@alaska.gov
Greg O'Corry‐Crowe GOCrowe@hboi.edu
Harry Brower harry.brower@north‐slope.org
Henry Huntington hph@alaska.net
Jennifer Burns afjmb4@uaa.alaska.edu
Jennifer Hooper jhooper@avcp.org
John Bengtson john.bengtson@noaa.gov
John Goodwin Sr. jgoodwin@otz.net
John Reynolds reynolds@mote.org
Kaja Brix kaja.brix@noaa.gov
Kathy Frost kjfrost@eagle.ptialaska.net
Lloyd LowryLloyd Lowry llowry@eagle.ptialaska.netllowry@eagle.ptialaska.net
Lori Quakenbush lori.quakenbush@alaska.gov
Marie Carroll mcarroll@asna.alaska.his.gov
Mark Nelson mark.nelson@alaska.gov
Meda Snyder meda@acsalaska.net
Mike Cameron Michael.Cameron@noaa.gov
Molly Chythlook mchythlook@bbna.com
Monica Riedel monicariedel@gci.net
Peter Boveng peter.boveng@noaa.gov
Rex Snyder harpoon907@yahoo.com
Roswell L. Schaeffer qalayauq@gmail.com
Todd O'hara fftmo@uaf.edu
Vera Metcalf ewc.pd@kawerak.org
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